
EASTERN REFINERY LIMITED 
(A subsidiary of Bangladesh Petroleum Corporation) 

North Patenga, Chittagong 
www.erl.com.bd 

Ref: ER/LP/LT/e-GP: 17,18,19,20,21,22,24,25,26/2023                            Date: 13/04/2023 

e-Tender Notice 

e-Tenders have been invited in the national e-GP System portal for procurement of the goods as stated below: 

Sl# Tender Reference Tender ID Description  of Goods & related service Tender Doc 

Last Selling Date & 

Time 

Tender Closing, 

Opening Date & 

Time 

1 ERL/LT/e-GP-

17/2023 

814272 Supply of Half Leather Hand Gloves 25-04-2023 

16:00 hrs 

26-04-2023 

12:30 hrs 

2 ERL/LT/e-GP-

18/2023 

814497 Supply of Forged Carbon Steel Slip on Flange 26-04-2023 

16:00 hrs 

27-04-2023 

12:30 hrs 

3 ERL/LT/e-GP-

19/2023 

817650 Supply of Polyaluminium Chloride ( PAC ), [AL2(OH)nCL6-n]m  02-05-2023 

16:00 hrs 

03-05-2023 

12:30 hrs 

4 ERL/LT/e-GP-

20/2023 

817798 Supply of Brand Desktop and UPS 02-05-2023 

16:00 hrs 

03-05-2023 

12:30 hrs 

5 ERL/LT/e-Gp-

21/2023 

816701 Supply of Various Seamless & ERW Carbon Steel Pipe. 25-04-2023 

15:00 hrs 

26-04-2023 

12:30 hrs 

6 ERL/LT/e-GP-

22/2023 

816699 Supply of Various Cast & Forged Steel Gate Valve. 25-04-2023 

15:00 hrs 

26-04-2023 

12:30 hrs 

7 ERL/LT/e-GP-

24/2023 

(Re-Tender) 

817812 Supply of Low Pressure Reverse Osmosis Membrane (Brackish water) 02-05-2023 

16:00 hrs 

03-05-2023 

12:30 hrs 

8 ERL/LT/e-GP-

25/2023 

(Re-Tender) 

817816 Supply of Single Loop Programmable Controllers & Field Instruments 

for SCP Unit 
02-05-2023 

16:00 hrs 

03-05-2023 

12:30 hrs 

9 ERL/LT/e-GP-

26/2023 

817828 Supply of Steel Grating (Galvanized Coated) 02-05-2023 

16:00 hrs 

03-05-2023 

12:30 hrs 

Procuring Entity Details: Md. Tariq Hossain, Manager (Purchase), Phone: 880-02 3333 01261-70 (382) Email: managerlp@erl.com.bd 
 

These are online Tenders, where only e-Tenders will be accepted through National e-GP Portal https://www.eprocure.gov.bd and no offline/hard 
copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender 
Documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered bank’s branches. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk: helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd 

https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
mailto:managerlp@erl.com.bd

